DIR STREET

DIST. 115
BELLEVILLE, IL
WHITESIDE J2 AM (BUS #58)
REVISED: 8/1/21

TIME / STOP LOCATION

SIGN IN: 6:55
LEAVE LOT: 7:05

L
L
L

MASCOUTAH (RT 177)
GREENMOUNT RD
CASCADE LAKE

HIGH VALLEY LN
GENEVA LAKE

HIGH VALLEY LN

CASCADE LAKE
CRYSTAL LAKE

LAKE LUCERENE

GREENMOUNT RD
WESTINGHOUSE

SIMEON

CHEYENNE WELLS
GRASSLAND CT

7:26 2763 CASCADE LAKE (1)
CASCADE LAKE & FLORA (2)

***TURN AROUND IN CUL-DE-SAC***

7:28 2727 GENEVA LAKE (4)
CORNER OF GENEVA LAKE & HIGH VALLEY (3)
***TURN AROUND IN CUL-DE-SAC***

7:30 1235 HIGH VALLEY (24)
HIGH VALLEY & LAUREN LAKE (5)
CORNER OF HIGH VALLEY & CASCADE LAKE (5)
CASCADE LAKE & HIGH VALLEY (7)

7:34 CRYSTAL LAKE & MERIDIAN LKE (9)
CRYSTAL LAKE & KATRINE LAKE (10)
CRYSTAL LAKE & LAKE LUCERENE (11)

2756 LAKE LUCERNE (13)
7:36  WESTINGHOUSE & CORLISS (14)

***TURN AROUND IN CUL DE SAC***
WESTINGHOUSE & MEADOWVIEW (17)
WESTINGHOUSE & SIMEON (16)
2501 WESTINGHOUSE (18)
SIMEON & AMBRIDGE (19)
SIMEON & CHEYENNE WELLS (20)

7:41 CHEYENNE WELLS & GRASSLAND (21)
1033 GRASSLAND CT (25)
GRASSLAND & CAMBURY (27)

DO A TURN AROUND



L CHEYENNE WELLS 7:42 CHEYENNE WELLS & HAWKRIDGE (26)

DO A TURN AROUND
R HAWKRIDGE 7:43 GREYSTONE ESTATES & HAWKRIDGE (22)
R BLUFF RIDGE 829 BLUFF RIDGE
R BEACON POINT CT. 2620 BEACON POINT CT.
TURN AROUND
R BLUFF RIDGE
R GREYSTONE 7:45 2652 GREYSTONE ESTATES (23)

R N. GREEN MOUNT RD
R LEBANON AVE
L SOUTHWIND
TO WHITESIDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 7:55 DROP STUDENTS

***CONTINUE INTO THE WHITESIDE J1 ROUTE***



DIST. 115
BELLEVILLE, IL
WHITESIDE J1 AM (BUS #58)
REVISED: 8/1/21

DIR STREET TIME / STOP LOCATION

LEAVE WHITESIDE SCHOOL

R LEBANON

L ST JOHN

L RICHLAND PRAIRIE 8:10 RICHLAND PRAIRIE & COUNTRY MEADOWS (1)

RICHLAND PRAIRIE & GLEESON (2)
RICHLAND PRAIRIE & CHRISTY (3)
RICHLAND PRAIRIE & GAMIN (4)
RICHLAND PRAIRIE & OXEN (5)
RICHLAND PRAIRIE & PLANKWAY (6)
RICHLAND PRAIRIE & HARTMAN (8)

L HARTMAN
R LEBANON
L SOUTHWIND DR.

TO WHITESIDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

8:25 DROP STUDENTS

R LEBANON
R GREENMOUNT RD
R MASCOUTAH
R INTO LOT



DIST. 115
BELLEVILLE, IL
WHITESIDE J1 PM (BUS #58)
REVISED: 8/1/21

DIR STREET TIME / STOP LOCATION
SIGN IN: 2:20
LEAVE LOT: 2:25

MASCOUTAH

GREENMOUNT

LEBANON

SOUTHWIND INTO WHITESIDE ELEMENTARY 2:55 P/U STUDENTS
PICK UP STUDENTS IN THE CIRCLE BY THE GYM

rrrr

LEAVE WHITESIDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

R LEBANON

L ST JOHN

L RICHLAND PRAIRIE RICHLAND PRAIRIE & COUNTRY MEADOWS (1)
RICHLAND PRAIRIE & GLEESON (2)
RICHLAND PRAIRIE & CHRISTY (3)
RICHLAND PRAIRIE & GAMIN (4)
RICHLAND PRAIRIE & OXEN (5)
RICHLAND PRAIRIE & PLANKWAY (6)
RICHLAND PRAIRIE & HARTMAN (7)

L HARTMAN

L LEBANON

L SOUTHWIND INTO WHITESIDE

CONTINUE INTO THE WHITESIDE J 2 ROUTE



DIST. 115
BELLEVILLE, IL
WHITESIDE J2 PM (BUS #58)
REVISED: 8/1/21

DIR STREET TIME / STOP LOCATION

ON 2P ROUTE PICK UP STUDENTS IN CIRCLE BY THE GYM

LEAVE WHITESIDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

LEBANON

GREENMOUNT RD

CASCADE LAKE CASCADE LAKE & FLORA(1)
HIGH VALLEY LN

GENEVA LAKE

x$rr o

***TURN AROUND IN CUL-DE-SAC***
2763 GENEVA LAKE (2)
CORNER OF GENEVA LAKE & HIGH VALLEY (3)
2727 GENEVA LAKE (4)
R HIGH VALLEY LN HIGH VALLEY & LAUREN LAKE (5)
***TURN AROUND IN CUL-DE-SAC***
1235 HIGH VALLEY (24)
L CASCADE LAKE CASCADE LAKE & HIGH VALLEY (7)
R CRYSTAL LAKE CRYSTAL LAKE & MERIDIAN LKE (9)

CRYSTAL LAKE & KATRINE LAKE (10)
CRYSTAL LAKE & LAKE LUCERNE (11)

L LAKE LUCERENE 2756 LAKE LUCERNE (13)
R GREENMOUNT RD
R WESTINGHOUSE WESTINGHOUSE & CORLISS (14)
***DO A TURN AROUND CUL DE SAC***
WESTINGHOUSE & MEADOWVIEW (17)
WESTINGHOUSE & SIMEON (16)
R SIMEON SIMEON & AMBRIDGE (19)

SIMEON & CHEYENNE WELLS (20)



X020

VOO

CHEYENNE WELLS
GRASSLAND CT

CHEYENNE WELLS

HAWKRIDGE
BLUFF RIDGE

BEACON POINT CT.

BLUFF RIDGE
GREYSTONE
GREENMOUNT
MASCOUTAH
INTO LOT

CHEYENNE WELLS & GRASSLAND (21)
1033 GRASSLAND (25)
GRASSLAND & CAMBURY (27)
CHEYENNE WELLS & HAWKRIDGE (26)
DO A TURN AROUND
HAWKRIDGE & GREYSTONE ESTATES (22)
829 BLUFF RIDGE
2620 BEACON POINT CT.
DO A TURN AROUND

2652 GREYSTONE ESTATES (23)



